Mon.
[A]

Tues.

[B]

Wed.
[A]

Thurs.

[B]

Fri.
[A]

Mon.
[B]

Tues.
[A]

Wed.
[B]

Thurs.

Fri.
[B]

Mon.
[A]

Tues.

[B]

Wed.
[A]

Thurs.

[B]

Fri.
[A]

3/26

3/27

3/28

3/29

3/30

42

43

4/4

4/5

4/6

4/9

4/10

4/11

4/12

4/13

BIOLOGY
3/26-4/13

Go over tests
Bean Lab

Post-Lab Bean Lab
Homework—Read p. 275-280, rg 1-9

4 Facts/2 Inferences
Homework—Read p. 281-287, rg 10-16

Changes in allelic frequency
Homework—Read p. 288-292, rg 17-20

Evidences
Webquest

Mutagen Valley

Mutagen Valley

Mutagen Valley Post-Lab
Homework—Mutagen Valley Lab Report due Tues.
ARTS FAIR
Walking with Monsters
Speciation/Evidences
Probe/Review Guide 1-18
Summary Discussion
Review in three parts
Quiz

Review in three parts

Evolution Exam



