BIOLOGY

3/26-4/13

Mon. [A]	3/26	Go over tests Bean Lab
Tues. [B]	3/27	Post-Lab Bean Lab Homework—Read p. 275-280, rg 1-9
Wed. [A]	3/28	4 Facts/2 Inferences Homework—Read p. 281-287, rg 10-16
Thurs. [B]	3/29	Changes in allelic frequency Homework—Read p. 288-292, rg 17-20
Fri. [A]	3/30	Evidences Webquest
Mon. [B]	4/2	Mutagen Valley
Tues. [A]	4/3	Mutagen Valley
Wed. [B]	4/4	Mutagen Valley Post-Lab Homework—Mutagen Valley Lab Report due Tues.
Thurs.	4/5	ARTS FAIR
Thurs. Fri. [B]	4/5 4/6	ARTS FAIR Walking with Monsters
Fri.	·	
Fri. [B] Mon.	4/6	Walking with Monsters Speciation/Evidences
Fri. [B] Mon. [A] Tues.	4/6 4/9	Walking with Monsters Speciation/Evidences Probe/Review Guide 1-18
Fri. [B] Mon. [A] Tues. [B] Wed.	4/6 4/9 4/10	Walking with Monsters Speciation/Evidences Probe/Review Guide 1-18 Summary Discussion Review in three parts